
Global Indian International School, Tokyo, Japan
Year 2023-2024

List of Holidays Holidays Count

Sr. Day Date Type of Holiday Name of Holiday Remarks

1 Saturday 29-Apr-2023 Public Holiday Shōwa Day Total  Public Holidays 16

2 Wednesday 3-May-2023 Public Holiday Constitution Memorial Day

3 Thursday 4-May-2023 Public Holiday Greenery Day Total No. of Public Holidays (Week Days) 14

4 Friday 5-May-2023 Public Holiday Children's Day

5 Monday 17-Jul-2023 Public Holiday Marine Day Included in summer break Total No. of Public Holidays (Weekend) 2

6 Monday 7-Aug-2023 GIIS Holiday for full timer Obon Included in summer break

7 Tuesday 8-Aug-2023 GIIS Holiday for full timer Obon Included in summer break Total No. of Holidays 26

8 Wedbesday 9-Aug-2023 GIIS Holiday for full timer Obon Included in summer break No. of Holidays in Vacation 12

9 Friday 11-Aug-2023 Public Holiday Mountain Day Included in summer break Total No. of Holidays (Week Days) 3

10 Monday 18-Sep-2023 Public Holiday Respect for the Aged Day No. of Holidays - on Working Days 13

11 Saturday 23-Sep-2023 Public Holiday Autumn Equinox

12 Monday 9-Oct-2023 Public Holiday Sports Day

13 Friday 3-Nov-2023 Public Holiday Culture Day Working on Saturdays Date

14 Friday 10-Nov-2023 GIIS Holiday Diwali Tentative - Sport Day (Depenfing on the stadium booking) 13-May-2023

15 Thursday 23-Nov-2023 Public Holiday Labor Thanksgiving Day PTM for HK and Kita 23-September-2023

16 Monday 25-Dec-2023 GIIS Holiday for full timer Christmas Day Included in winter break PTM for NK and SSD 30-September-2023

17 Thursday 28-Dec-2023 GIIS Holiday for full timer Winter vacation Included in winter break Campus GALS 2023 2-December-2023

18 Friday 29-Dec-2023 GIIS Holiday Winter vacation Included in winter break

19 Monday 1-Jan-2024 Public Holiday Japanese New Year  Included in winter break

20 Tuesday 2-Jan-2024 GIIS Holiday for full timer Japanese New Year Included in winter break

21 Monday 8-Jan-2024 Public Holiday Coming of Aged Day Included in winter break

22 Monday 12-Feb-2024 Public Holiday National Foundation Day (Substitute)

23 Friday 23-Feb-2024 Public Holiday Emperor's Birthday

24 Wednesday 20-Mar-2024 Public Holiday Vernal Equinox Day

25 Monday 25-Mar-2024 GIIS Holiday Spring break

26 Tuesday 26-Mar-2024 GIIS Holiday Spring break

Vacations & Breaks

Day Date Name of Holiday
No of Days

(Inclusive Weekends)

Saturday to Sunday
15 July 2023 to 
 13 August 2023 Summer Vacation 30

Saturday to Sunday
16 December 2023 to 

 14 January 2024 Winter Vacation 30

Friday to Sunday
22 March 2023 to 31 March 

2023 Holidays for Students 10

Monday & Tuesday
25 March, 2024 to 

 26 March, 2024 Holidays for Teachers 2

Students (in days) Teachers (in days) 

No of Public 
Holidays

(Only WeekdDays) 14 14

Vacations 
Summer & Winter 
(Only WeekDays) 18 + 17

17 + 16 (working day for teachers 1 for summer 
1 for winter)

Academic Year End 
Holidays

(Only WeekDays) 6 2

Total Holidays

Total Working 
Days

Teacher Training 
Dates NA

Last day of Summer Vacation - 10 August 2023
Last day of Winter Vacation - 12 January 2024

27 March 2024 - Job Alike Session


